
WINES

Whites
Pinot Grigio, San Martino | Italy
Elegant, delicately white fruit flavours.

£8.50 | £33.00

Sparkling
Prosecco Spumante, 
Il Soller, Extra Dry, Marsuret | Italy
Sweet finish.

Prosecco Rosé, 
Millesimato 2021, Marsuret | Italy
Palette of citrus fruit, raspberry & strawberry.

Viognier, Viña el Aromo | Argentina 
Juicy fruit Viognier, great with rich fish or poultry.

Chardonnay Private Reserve
Viña el Aromo | Argentina 
Full-flavoured & oaky. Great with either meat or
fish in a sauce.

Picpoul de Pinet | France 
Incredibly zesty, with intense lemon & grapefruit
flavours. Perfect choice for fish & seafood dishes. 

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
Stanley Estates | New Zealand
Soft but very characterful.

Chapel Down, Kit’s Coty Chardonnay | England
Single-vineyard Chardonnay.  Rich wine with complex aromas
of peach, apple and apricot. Mouth filling palate with buttery
finish. 

Pouilly-Fuisse, David Fagot | France
Beautifully rounded and rich with aromas of 
white fruits, light spices & a hint of minerality.

Chablis Premier Cru, Beauroy, 
Alain Geoffroy | France
Full-bodied with complex aromas of white flowers,
honey lemon & a rich, rounded palate.

Rosé
Pinot Grigio Blush, San Martino | Italy
Full-bodied & flavoured.

Reuilly Gris, Domaine Dyckerhoff 
| France
Dry, full, & aristocratic.

Shiraz Murphy’s | Australia 
Smooth & drinkable spicy red. Great with any
type of grilled food.

Sardasol Tempranillo | Spain
Smooth, bold & structured with big tannins.

Bodegas Alconde, 
Colección óptimo | Spain
Cabernet Merlot, Merlot. Pairs perfectly with
beef, poultry or pasta.

Chateau Maledan, 
Bordeaux Rouge | France
Smooth, lightly oaked, medium bodied.

Dornfelder,Dornfelder Weingut,
Heinrich Gies
Stunning red with more body than pinot noir.

 
Malbec, Aromo, 
Reserva Privada | Chile
Strong, big-boned & inky red.

Château Piganeau,
Saint-Ėmilion Grand Cru | France                 
Complex flavour, medium to full bodied. 
Perfect with red meat, roast and cheese. 

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, 
Domaine de la Présidente | France
Oak lends pleasantly nutty, smoky inflections 
to bold, primary flavours of fresh blackberries
& blueberries.

Nuits St Georges, 
Vieilles Vignes, Michelot | France
Exquisite Pinot Noir with complex flavours of blackberry,
blackcurrant & smoke with a long finish.

Reds

Chateau D’Armailhac, 
Grand Cru classe, Pauillac | France
A classic Pauillac Carbenet Sauvignon dominated 
wine from a good vintage. Rich with blackcurrant, 
plum & vanilla flavours in abundance.

Cristal, Louis Roederer | France
Smooth with fine bubbles.

Dom Perignion | France
Smooth with fine bubbles.

Sweet Wines
Noble Taminga, Trentham
Sweet & rich dessert wine with good acidity balance

Recioto della Valpolicella, Maddalena
Almost an impossibly delicious dessert red wine. 
Spot on with dark chocolate & cheese.

£9.00 | £34.00

Chapel Down, Brut Reserve | England
Rich, complex and elegant with notes of apple, berries and toasted
brioche. 

 £60.00

£340.00

£365.00

£7.50 | £9.50 | £25.95

£28.50

£8.95 | £10.95 | £31.00

£9.90 | £11.50 | £33.00

£11.50 |  £12.50 | £35.00

£ 66.00

£ 63.00

£ 65.00

Chapel Down, Kit’s Coty Bacchus | England
Rich & generous palate with tropical fruit flavours 
and a long, crisp finish.

£65.00

£7.50 | £9.50 | £24.95

£9.50 | £11.50 | £33.00

£28.50

£44.00

£7.50 | £9.50 | £25.95

£8.95 | £10.95 | £32.00

£9.90 | £11.50 | £34.00

£9.90 | £11.50 | £34.00

£9.90 | £11.50 | £33.00

£49.00

£130.00

£85.00

£9.00 | £32.00

£7.50 | £22.00

125ml | BOTTLE 125ml | BOTTLE

175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE 175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE

175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE

125ml | BOTTLE

Follow us on
@bistroonthequay bistroonthequay

Mariners Champagne | France
Made exquisitely for the Mariners. 

£12.00 | £59.00

https://www.bistroonthequay.co.uk/


DRINKS
Gordon’s Dry | 37.5%
The world’s favourite gin.

Bombay Sapphire | 40%  
Ten botanicals, create a
complex, yet perfectly 
balanced flavour profile.

Gordon’s Pink | 37.5%
Delicately fruity.

Suffolk Distillery, 
Strawberry & 
Cucumber | 43%
A refreshing gin.

Suffolk Distillery, 
Mandarin & 
Cranberry | 43%
A tart & spicy gin

Hendrick’s | 41.4%
Infused with cucumber 
& rose.

Tanqueray, Flor de
Sevilla | 41.3%
A zesty gin, offering a bold 
& bittersweet taste of the
Mediterranean.

Isle of Harris | 45%
The award-winning Gin
captures the nature of the
Isle of Harris. Infused with
local, Sugar Kelp for a fresh
complex gin.

Bulldog | 40%
A modern London Dry.

Sipsmith | 40%
The quintessential
expression of a classic,
traditional London 
Dry Gin.  

Roku | 43%
Craft gin made using six 
Japanese botanicals.
Earthy & vegetal, with
light fruity sweetness &
peppery notes on the
finish.

Aviation | 42%
Inspired by the fuller-
bodied Dutch style gin. 

The Botanist | 45%
A progressive exploration
of the botanical heritage 
of the Isle of Islay. 

St Giles, Raspberry,
Rhubarb & Ginger | 40%
A local gin distilled in 
Norwich. Notes of 
raspberry, rhubarb & 
a flash of ginger.

St Giles,
Signature | 42%
Lingering and refreshing
citrus with delicate floral
notes.  

Monkey 47| 47%
An unusual gin from the
Black Forest in Germany,
containing 47 unique
ingredient, Lingonberries! 

L’Olive Gin | 41%
Characterised by its 
uniqueness, with a full range 
of Provençal botanicals &
 a distinct olive flavour.

Fisher’s Original | 44%
Distilled in small batches in
Aldeburgh, Suffolk. The 
taste is robust with savoury,
aromatic & herbaceous.

Fishers Smoked | 41%
Created in partnership with
Pinney’s of Orford, one of 
the finest smokehouses in
England. Fishers coastal
botanicals are oak-smoked 
at Pinney’s & the distilled,
combining the essence of the
Suffolk Coast with a traditional
smokehouse flavour.

Fisher’s Fifty | 44%
Contains even more of
Fisher’s signature Suffolk
coastal botanicals to
enhance this hearty and
savoury gin. 

GIN

Selection your gin & choose your preferred tonic
FEVER TREE, 200ml: Tonic Water Premium Indian,   
                Light Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower, 

                    Lemonade, Ginger Ale 

*PRICES 25ml MEASUREMENTS 

BEER & CIDERS

Adnams Ghost Ship | 4.5%
Adnams Cider | 5.5%
Visor | 5.0%

Daura by Estrella 
(Gluten Free), 330ml | 5.4% 
Peroni, 330ml | 5.1% 
Leffe, 330 ml | 6.6% 
Southwold Bitter, 500ml | 4.5% 

Becks Blue, 275ml | 0.5% 
Ghost Ship, 500ml | 0.5%
Guinness, 
Draught Stout, 440ml | 0.0%

Rekorderlig Cider, 550ml | 4%  
Strawberry & Lime / Mixed Berries

HALF | PINT
£3.00 | £5.95

BOTTLE

£4.20
£4.20

£5.00

£5.20

£3.70
£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£4.00 £4.00

£4.50
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00 £5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

ALL £3.00

 COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Pimm’s & Lemonade

Fisher’s Smoky Mule 
Fisher’s Smoked Gin, 
Ginger Ale, lime

Mojito | Espresso Martini 
Cosmopolitan | Pina Colada |
French Martini | Pornstar Martini  
Strawberry Daiquiri |
Sex on the Beach

£8.50

ALL £9.50

£12.50

£8.50

Vodka
Absolut Vodka | 40%
Suffolk Distillery, 
Coconut Vodka | 28%
Suffolk Distillery, 
Salted Caramel Vodka | 28%

Rum
Captain Morgan | 35%
Malibu | 18%
Bacardi | 37.5%
Kraken | 40%
Suffolk Distillery, Spiced with
Bolivian chocolate | 40% 
Don Papa | 40
Diplomático | 40%

Whiskey
Jameson’s  | 40%
Jack Daniels | 40%
Johnnie Walker Black | 40%

SPIRITS
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50

£4.20
£4.50

£5.00

25 ML

Cognac 
Courvoisier VS 
Maxime Trijol VSOP

Port
Ruby
Tawny

Irish Coffee

DIGESTIVO
£4.50
£5.00

£3.50 | £22.50
£4.00 | £26.50

50 ML | BOTTLE

25 ML

£7.50

Disaronnor
Benedictine
Cointreau
Sambuca 
Limoncello 
Tia Maria 
Southern Comfort

Baileys
Nog

LIQUEURS
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50

£4.50
£6.00

25 ML

50 ML

House Water  
Sparkling | Still

James White Juices | 250ml
Bramley Apple | Organic Pear |
Big Tom | Apple & Elderflower |
Apple & Summer Berries 

Coke | Diet Coke, 330ml 
Lemonade 
Organe Juice
Appletiser | 275ml
Fentiman’s Ginger Beer | 275ml

Cordials | Lime | Blackcurrant 

SOFT DRINKS

ALL £3.50

£3.50

£3.00 | £4.50

£0.50

£2.50

Half Pint | Pint

£2.50 | £4.00
£3.50 | £4.50

£3.00

Follow us on @bistroonthequay

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea                                    £3.00
Selection of teas 
(please ask your waiter 
for available flavours

Americano                                    £3.10
Cappuccino / Flat White / 
Latte / Mocha                               £4.00
Espresso / Macchiato £2.00
Double Espresso                           £3.50
Hot Chocolate                              £3.50


