WINES

		DISTRO
Sparkling		ON THE QUAY
	125ml BOTTLE	125ml BOTTLE
Prosecco Spumante, II Soller, Extra Dry, Marsuret Italy Sweet finish.	£8.50 £33.00	Chapel Down, Brut Reserve England £60.00 Rich, complex and elegant with notes of apple, berries and toasted brioche.
Prosecco Rosé, Millesimato 2021, Marsuret Italy Palette of citrus fruit, raspberry & strawberry.	£9.00 £34.00	Cristal, Louis Roederer France £340.00 Smooth with fine bubbles.
Mariners Champagne France Made exquisitely for the Mariners.	£12.00 £59.00	Dom Perignion France£365.00Smooth with fine bubbles.
Whites	175ml 250ml BOTTLE	Reds 175ml 250ml BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio, San Martino Italy Elegant, delicately white fruit flavours.	£7.50 £9.50 £25.95	Shiraz Murphy's Australia£7.50 £9.50 £25.95Smooth & drinkable spicy red. Great with any
Viognier, Viña el Aromo Argentina Juicy fruit Viognier, great with rich fish or poultry	£28.50	type of grilled food.
Chardonnay Private Reserve	<u> </u>	Sardasol Tempranillo Spain£28.50Smooth, bold & structured with big tannins.
Viña el Aromo Argentina Full-flavoured & oaky. Great with either meat or	£8.95 £10.95 £31.00	Bodegas Alconde,
fish in a sauce. Picpoul de Pinet France Incredibly zesty, with intense lemon & grapefruit	£9.90 £11.50 £33.00	Colección óptimo Spain£8.95 £10.95 £32.00Cabernet Merlot, Merlot. Pairs perfectly with beef, poultry or pasta.
flavours. Perfect choice for fish & seafood dishes.		Chateau Maledan, Bordeaux Rouge France £9.90 £11.50 £34.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Stanley Estates New Zealand	£11.50 £12.50 £35.00	Bordeaux Rouge France£9.90 £11.50 £34.00Smooth, lightly oaked, medium bodied.
Soft but very characterful.		Dornfelder,Dornfelder Weingut, Heinrich Gies £9.90 £11.50 £34.00
Pouilly-Fuisse, David Fagot France Beautifully rounded and rich with aromas of white fruits, light spices & a hint of minerality.	£ 63.00	Heinrich Gies£9.90 £11.50 £34.00Stunning red with more body than pinot noir.Malbec, Aromo,
Chapel Down, Kit's Coty Chardonnay I Single-vineyard Chardonnay. Rich wine with comp of peach, apple and apricot. Mouth filling palate wi	lex aromas	Reserva Privada Chile£9.90 £11.50 £33.00Strong, big-boned & inky red.
finish.		Château Piganeau, Saint-Ėmilion Grand Cru France f44 00
Chapel Down, Kit's Coty Bacchus Engl Rich & generous palate with tropical fruit flavours and a long, crisp finish.	and £65.00	Same-Emmon Grand Cru France£44.00Complex flavour, medium to full bodied.Perfect with red meat, roast and cheese.
Chablis Premier Cru, Beauroy,		Châteauneuf-du-Pape,
Alain Geoffroy France Full-bodied with complex aromas of white flower honey lemon & a rich, rounded palate.	£ 66.00 s,	Domaine de la Présidente France£49.00Oak lends pleasantly nutty, smoky inflectionsto bold, primary flavours of fresh blackberries& blueberries.*********************************
Rosé	175ml 250ml BOTTLE	Nuits St Georges,
Pinot Grigio Blush, San Martino Italy Full-bodied & flavoured.	£7.50 £9.50 £24.95	Vieilles Vignes, Michelot France£85.00Exquisite Pinot Noir with complex flavours of blackberry,
Reuilly Gris, Domaine Dyckerhoff France	£9.50 £11.50 £33.00	blackcurrant & smoke with a long finish.
Dry, full, & aristocratic.		Chateau D'Armailhac, Grand Cru classe, Pauillac France _{f130.00}
Sweet Wines Noble Taminga, Trentham	125ml BOTTLE £7.50 £22.00	Grand Cru Classe, Paulliac France £130.00 A classic Pauillac Carbenet Sauvignon dominated wine from a good vintage. Rich with blackcurrant, plum & vanilla flavours in abundance. blance.
Sweet & rich dessert wine with good acidity balance Recioto della Valpolicella, Maddalena Almost an impossibly delicious dessert red wine.	£9.00 £32.00	
Spot on with dark chocolate & cheese.		Follow us on Example 1 bistroonthequay

(A)

BISTRO

DRINKS

GIN

*PRICES 25ml MEASUREMENTS

Gordon's Dry 37.5% The world's favourite gin. £4.00

Hendrick's | 41.4% Infused with cucumber & rose. £5.00

Tanqueray, Flor de Sevilla | 41.3% A zesty gin, offering a bold & bittersweet taste of the Mediterranean. £5.00

Suffolk Distillery,

Mandarin & Cranberry | 43% A tart & spicy gin £5.00

Suffolk Distillery,

Strawberry & Cucumber | 43% £5.00 A refreshing gin.

Isle of Harris | 45% The award-winning Gin captures the nature of the Isle of Harris. Infused with local, Sugar Kelp for a fresh complex gin. £6.00

St Giles,

Signature | 42% Lingering and refreshing citrus with delicate floral £5.50 notes.

St Giles, Raspberry,

Rhubarb & Ginger | 40% A local gin distilled in Norwich. Notes of raspberry, rhubarb & £5.50 a flash of ginger.

L'Olive Gin | 41% Characterised by its uniqueness, with a full range of Provençal botanicals & £6.00 a distinct olive flavour.

Fisher's Original | 44% Distilled in small batches in Aldeburgh, Suffolk. The taste is robust with savoury, aromatic & herbaceous. £5.50

Gordon's Pink 37.5% Delicately fruity.

£4.00 Bombay Sapphire | 40% Ten botanicals, create a complex, yet perfectly balanced flavour profile. £4.50 Bulldog | 40% A modern London Dry. £5.00 Sipsmith | 40% The quintessential expression of a classic, traditional London Dry Gin. £5.00 Roku | 43% Craft gin made using six Japanese botanicals. Earthy & vegetal, with light fruity sweetness & peppery notes on the £5.00 finish. Aviation | 42% Inspired by the fullerbodied Dutch style gin. £5.50

The Botanist | 45% A progressive exploration of the botanical heritage of the Isle of Islay. £5.50

Monkey 47 47% An unusual gin from the Black Forest in Germany, containing 47 unique ingredient, Lingonberries! £6.00

Fisher's Fifty | 44% Contains even more of Fisher's signature Suffolk coastal botanicals to enhance this hearty and savoury gin. £5.50

Fishers Smoked | 41% Created in partnership with Pinney's of Orford, one of the finest smokehouses in England. Fishers coastal botanicals are oak-smoked at Pinney's & the distilled, combining the essence of the Suffolk Coast with a traditional £5.50

Selection your gin & choose your preferred tonic FEVER TREE, 200ml: Tonic Water Premium Indian, Light Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Lemonade, Ginger Ale



smokehouse flavour. ALL £3.00

Follow us on (\mathbf{F}) @bistroonthequay

BEER & CIDERS

HALF | PINT £3.00 | £5.95

Adnams Ghost Ship | 4.5% Adnams Cider | 5.5% Visor | 5.0%

—	OTTLE
Daura by Estrella (Gluten Free), 330ml 5.4% Peroni, 330ml 5.1% Leffe, 330 ml 6.6% Southwold Bitter, 500ml 4.5%	£4.20 £4.20 £5.00 £5.20
Becks Blue, 275ml 0.5% Ghost Ship, 500ml 0.5% Guinness,	£3.70 £5.00
Draught Stout, 440ml 0.0%	£4.50
Rekorderlig Cider, 550ml 4% Strawberry & Lime / Mixed Berries	£5.50

25 ML £4.50 Disaronnor Benedictine £4.50 Cointreau £4.50 Sambuca £4.50 Limoncello £4.50 Tia Maria £3.50 Southern Comfort £4.50 50 ML **Baileys** £4.50 £6.00 Nog

SOFT DRINKS

House Water Sparkling | Still

James White Juices | 250ml Bramley Apple | Organic Pear | Big Tom | Apple & Elderflower | Apple & Summer Berries ALL £3.50 Half Pint | Pint Coke | Diet Coke, 330ml £3.00 | £4.50 Lemonade £2.50 | £4.00 Organe Juice £3.50 | £4.50 Appletiser | 275ml £3.00 Fentiman's Ginger Beer | 275ml £3.50

Cordials | Lime | Blackcurrant £0.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	£3.10
Cappuccino / Flat White /	
Latte / Mocha	£4.00
Espresso / Macchiato £2.00	
Double Espresso	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50

BISTRO

COCKTAILS

	_
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£8.50
Pimm's & Lemonade	£8.50
	20.30
Fisher's Smoky Mule	£12.50
Fisher's Smoked Gin, Ginger Ale, lime	
Mojito Espresso Mar	rtini
Cosmopolitan Pina Colada	
French Martini Pornstar Martini	
Strawberry Daiquiri	
Sex on the Beach	ALL £9.50
SPIRITS	
Vodka	25 ML
Absolut Vodka 40%	£4.50
Suffall Distillary	f 4 FO

Absolut Vodka 40%	£4.50
Suffolk Distillery,	£4.50
Coconut Vodka 28%	
Suffolk Distillery,	£4.50
Salted Caramel Vodka	28%

Rum

Captain Morgan 35%	£4.50	
Malibu 18%	£4.50	
Bacardi 37.5%	£4.50	
Kraken 40%	£4.50	
Suffolk Distillery, Spiced with		
Bolivian chocolate 40%	£5.00	
Don Papa 40	£5.00	
Diplomático 40%	£5.50	

Whiskey

£2.50

	64.20
Jameson's 40%	£4.20
Jack Daniels 40%	£4.50
Johnnie Walker Black 40%	
	£5.00

DIGESTIVO

Cognac	25 ML
Courvoisier VS	£4.50
Maxime Trijol VS	SOP £5.00
Port	50 ML BOTTLE
Ruby	£3.50 £22.50
Tawny	£4.00 £26.50
Irish Coffee	£7.50
Теа	£3.00
Selection of teas	
(please ask your wa	aiter
for available flavou	rs